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MUHAMMAD BILAL

TARIQ AZAM

MUHAMMAD ABID HAYAT

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

HAFIZ USMAN IQBAL

HAFIZ AHSAN RAZA

NOMAN FARRUKH

ZOHAIB ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD IJAZ UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MUHAMMAD RAZA UI TAHIR

MUHAMMAD ABDUS SALLAM

ASHIQUE ALI

MUHAMMAD AZAM

HAYAT MUHAMMAD

HAFIZ GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD IQBAL JAVED

ELLAHI BUKHSH AHMDANI

FARRUKH SHAMEED

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

PERVEZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ASHFAQ AHMED TAHIR

ABDUS SATTAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

43200122

43200026

43200039

43200062

43200156

43200020

43200151

43200037

43200035

43200042

43200031

43200106

SHEIKHUPURA

MULTAN

M. GARH

BAHAWAL NAGA

SARGODHA

RAJANPUR

T.T. SINGH

D.G. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWAL NAGA

KASUR

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

21

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ BASHIR

SYEDA MARZIA ZAINAB (Selected
against Women Quota)

HAFIZ BASHIR HUSSAIN

SYED SAFDAR ABBAS

1

2

43200093

43200101

LAYYAH

M. GARH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

VETERINARY OFFICER

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

2

17

17B2015
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MUHAMMAD MAZHAR

MUHAMMAD JUNAID ASLAM

SYED ISRAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA

AMMAR RASHEED

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

MUBASHIR NAZAR

NIGHAT FATIMA

UMAIR ASHFAQ

TAYYABA ISRAR KHAN

YASMEEN SIDDIQUE

SHAH BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD ASLAM BAIG

MUKHTAR HUSSAIN SHAH

SHAHID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RASHEED SHAHID

KHADIM HUSSAIN

NAZAR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

ISRAR AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

43200066

43200072

43200095

43200077

43200097

43200043

43200060

43200002

43200135

43200155

43200051

D.G. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

BAHAWAL NAGA

M. GARH

M. GARH

VEHARI

LODHRAN

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

JHANG

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

VETERINARY OFFICER

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

2

17

17B2015


