# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>VETERINARY OFFICER</u>

(BS-17)

Department <u>LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT</u>

Case # 17B2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 2

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	43200093	1	MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ BASHIR HAFIZ BASHIR HUSSAIN	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	43200101	21	SYEDA MARZIA ZAINAB (Selected against Women Quota) SYED SAFDAR ABBAS	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

#### Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

1	43200122	2	MUHAMMAD BILAL ASHIQUE ALI	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	43200026	3	TARIQ AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	43200039	4	MUHAMMAD ABID HAYAT HAYAT MUHAMMAD	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	43200062	5	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR HAFIZ GHULAM MUSTAFA	BAHAWAL NAGi	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	43200156	6	HAFIZ USMAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL JAVED	SARGODHA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	43200020	7	HAFIZ AHSAN RAZA ELLAHI BUKHSH AHMDANI	RAJANPUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	43200151	8	NOMAN FARRUKH FARRUKH SHAMEED	T.T. SINGH	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	43200037	9	ZOHAIB ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
9	43200035	10	MUHAMMAD IJAZ UL HAQ PERVEZ AHMED	GUJRANWALA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
10	43200042	11	MUHAMMAD ADNAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	BAHAWAL NAGi	NOT	RECOMMENDED
11	43200031	12	MUHAMMAD RAZA UI TAHIR ASHFAQ AHMED TAHIR	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
12	43200106	13	MUHAMMAD ABDUS SALLAM ABDUS SATTAR	BHAKKAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>VETERINARY OFFICER</u>

(BS-17)

Department LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

Case # 17B2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 2

	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Sta	otue	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
13	43200066	14	MUHAMMAD MAZHAR SHAH BUKHSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENI	DED
14	43200072	15	MUHAMMAD JUNAID ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM BAIG	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMEND	DED
15	43200095	16	SYED ISRAR HUSSAIN MUKHTAR HUSSAIN SHAH	BAHAWAL NAGi	NOT	RECOMMENI	DED
16	43200077	17	MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA SHAHID HUSSAIN	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMENI	DED
17	43200097	18	AMMAR RASHEED MUHAMMAD RASHEED SHAHID	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMENI	DED
18	43200043	19	MUHAMMAD SHAHID KHADIM HUSSAIN	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMEND	DED
19	43200060	20	MUBASHIR NAZAR NAZAR MUHAMMAD	LODHRAN	NOT	RECOMMEND	DED
20	43200002	22	NIGHAT FATIMA MUHAMMAD IQBAL	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMEND	DED
21	43200135	23	UMAIR ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ	BAHAWALPUR	NOT	RECOMMENI	DED
22	43200155	24	TAYYABA ISRAR KHAN ISRAR AHMED KHAN	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMEND	DED
23	43200051	25	YASMEEN SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENI	DED

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.